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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Length " (L)

Length mm (L)

Cutting capacity 19 HRC
Cutting capacity 40 HRC
Cutting capacity 48 HRC
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Small bolt cutter CombiCUT®

433

Product no.
GTIN
Model

87433020
4005887007506
KLEINBOLZENSCHNEIDER
COMBI-CUT

Small bolt cutter CombiCUT® L.390mmCutting capacity5mm?

e particularly suitable for cutting applications with low cutting force requirements

* 25% less cutting force required on average
¢ small, easy to handle model
¢ limit stop with extra-large buffer zone

e high-precision cutter head made from special chrome-vanadium steel
e drop-forged blade and pipe head

¢ no blade adjustment required

e high quality hardened and tempered

- DBGM

e extremely ergonomic plastic handles, optimised for the intended use

14"
390 mm
7 mm
5mm

4 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
WEEE/ElektroG
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

390

130

35

nicht ear-pflichtig
390

150

50

2.925dm3
87433020

1,375

0,000

0,049
4005887007506



Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Packing standard
Weight
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description
87433020 KLEINBOLZENSCHNEIDER Small bolt cutter CombiCUT®
COMBI-CUT L.390mmCutting capacity5mm?
GTIN-Code.

4”005887”007506H

VBW Werkzeugfabrik GmbH
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GERMANY
Thiringen
82034000
1

1370 g

GTIN

4005887007506
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